Mr. Amirali NASIR, MH, JP Vice-President and Chairman of Constitutional Affairs and Human Rights Committee, The Law Society of Hong Kong

Mr. Amirali B. Nasir is the founder of Nasirs® Solicitors. His main areas of practice are litigation and company commercial.

Mr. Nasir is Vice President of the Law Society of Hong Kong and chairs, among others, Constitutional Affairs and Human Rights Committee, International Legal Affairs Committee, InnoTech Committee, Guide Working Party and Hong Kong Solicitors Indemnity Fund Limited.



He serves on Costs Committee and Court of Final Appeal Rules Committee. He is Director of eBRAM International Online Dispute Resolution Limited and Council member of: (i) IBA [Also member of the IBA Bar Issues Commissions] (ii) Union Internationale des Advocats (UIA) [Also Regional Secretary for Asia for UIA], and (iii) Commonwealth Lawyers Association.

Mr. Nasir first qualified as a solicitor in England and Wales and still maintains his practising certificate. He was also admitted as a solicitor at the Dubai International Financial Centre. Mr. Nasir is a trustee (Past Chairman and office bearer) of the Incorporated Trustees of the Islamic Community Fund of Hong Kong He was previously a member of the Equal Opportunities Commission and on the Committee on the Promotion of Racial Harmony.